Date

1/9
1/12
1/15
1/18
1/19
1/22
1/24
1/29
2/5
2/7
2/9
2/12
2/14
2/19
2/21
2/23-2/28

3/2-3/7

Ryner/Lillard will officiate all home games.

*=change time

Day
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

Updated 12/3/2018

2019 Volleyball

Opponent Place
West Central Stronghurst
7" Grade Tournament Payson
Unity Nauvoo
Southeastern Bowen

8" Grade Tournament Payson
Liberty Liberty
Hamilton Hamilton
Central Camp Point
West Central Nauvoo
Carthage Nauvoo
Western Kinderhook
LH/DC La Harpe
Hamilton Nauvoo
West Prairie Nauvoo
Carthage Carthage
7t Regional TBD

8t Regional TBD

Time
6:00
TBD
5:30 *
6:00
TBD
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:30 *
5:30
12:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
TBD

TBD



