2019 Volleyball

Date	Day	Opponent	Place	Time
1/9	Wednesday	West Central	Stronghurst	6:00
1/12	Saturday	7 th Grade Tournament	Payson	TBD
1/15	Tuesday	Unity	Nauvoo	5:30 *
1/18	Friday	Southeastern	Bowen	6:00
1/19	Saturday	8 th Grade Tournament	Payson	TBD
1/22	Tuesday	Liberty	Liberty	6:00
1/24	Thursday	Hamilton	Hamilton	6:00
1/29	Tuesday	Central	Camp Point	6:00
2/5	Tuesday	West Central	Nauvoo	5:30 *
2/7	Thursday	Carthage	Nauvoo	5:30
2/9	Saturday	Western	Kinderhook	12:00
2/12	Tuesday	LH/DC	La Harpe	5:30
2/14	Thursday	Hamilton	Nauvoo	5:30
2/19	Tuesday	West Prairie	Nauvoo	5:30
2/21	Thursday	Carthage	Carthage	5:30
2/23-2/28		7 th Regional	TBD	TBD
3/2-3/7		8 th Regional	TBD	TBD

Ryner/Lillard will officiate all home games.

Updated 12/3/2018

^{*=}change time